Race Date
October 13, 2022

Overall* Name
1 George Carstensen
2 Mark Mayhew
3 Billy Miller

*Overall place within gender

2022 Dairyland Conference CC Meet
Overall Finish List

JV (Boys and Girls)

Team
Immanuel Lutheran
Immanuel Lutheran
Blair-Taylor

Results available online at winonatiming.weebly.com

Bib No Age Gend

38
39
63

12
9
9

M
M
M

10/13/2022 09:49:56



